The UltraThin Recessed Luminaire, stands apart from other fixtures
of its type by providing a continual family line of products. No pot
housing required and can be installed easily anywhere along a
ceiling. This original family member is airtight, wet location
approved and Energy Star rated. Comes in several sizes, two
shapes, various colours and also accommodates UltraThin, colour
changing face plates.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

2727
R210421-1500
ORDERING CODE, ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA
SHIPPING DATA
Model No. Gross Weight
UTLED-8-S33W-3KWH 1.65kg / 3.63lbs
UTLED-8-S33W-4KWH 1.65kg / 3.63lbs
Model No. Delivered Lumens (lm) Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K)
UTLED-8-S33W-3KWH
UTLED-8-S33W-4KWH
White
2200
2400
33
33
120V / 277-347V
120V / 277-347V
3000K
4000K
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
UTLED-8-MP
UTLED-JC-10 | 10’ Extension Cable for UltraThin
| Mounting Plate for 8” UltraThin
UTLED-JC-20 | 20’ Extension Cable for UltraThin
UTLED-8-GOOF RING | Goof Ring for 8” UltraThin
TRIM8BK | Face Plate in Black for 8” UltraThin
TRIM8BN | Face Plate in Brushed Nickel for 8” UltraThin
TRIM8CP | Face Plate in Copper for 8” UltraThin